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Postgraduate Activity Schedule  

May 2018 to Oct 2018 

 

 

05/01/2018                PG activities 

  Topic Presented By  Guide 

Tuesday, May 1, 2018   

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 (12-1pm) 
Investigation of male 

Infertility 
SM 

Thursday, May 3, 2018 Grossing Activity (12-1pm) Dr. Ankit (postponed) 
ALL Staff 

Friday, May 4, 2018 Journal club(2-3pm) 
Dr. Kaushal/Dr. 

Vruksha 
Dr.Ankush 

Saturday, May 5, 2018 
  

Sunday, May 6, 2018 

Monday, May 7, 2018 Slide Seminar- (2-3pm) Cyto ALL PGS MNK 

Tuesday, May 8, 2018 

Subject seminar- (12-1pm) 

Angiogenesis in health and 

disease  

Dr.Uttara SM 

Wednesday, May 9, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 (12-1pm) 
Interpretation of 

Prostatic  biopsy  
RCN 

Thursday, May 10, 2018 Grossing Activity (12-1pm) Dr.Uttara (Postponed) ALL Staff 

Friday, May 11, 2018 Journal club(2-3pm) 
Dr. 

Anuja/Dr.Aaishwarya 
PS 

Saturday, May 12, 2018 
  

Sunday, May 13, 2018 

Monday, May 14, 2018 Slide Seminar- (2-3pm) hemat ALL PGS AN 

Tuesday, May 15, 2018 

Subject seminar- (12-

1pm)Approach to bleeding 

disorders 

Dr.Kaushal  AJK 

Wednesday, May 16, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 (12-1pm) 
Interpretation of 

Endometrial Biopsy 
MNK 

Thursday, May 17, 2018 Grossing Activity (12-1pm) Dr. Anuja ALL Staff 

Friday, May 18, 2018 Journal club(2-3pm)  Dr.Uttara/Dr. Nikhil PD 

Saturday, May 19, 2018 
  

Sunday, May 20, 2018 

Monday, May 21, 2018 Slide Seminar- (2-3pm) histo ALL PGS KAJ 

Tuesday, May 22, 2018 
Subject seminar- (12-1pm) Role 

of MHC in disease  
Dr.Aarti MNK 

Wednesday, May 23, 2018 
Faculty lecture for JR1 (12-

1pm)Common placental lesion 
JR 1 RS 

Thursday, May 24, 2018 Grossing Activity (12-1pm) Dr.Kaushal  ALL Staff 

Friday, May 25, 2018 Death Audit (2-3pm) ALL PGS ALL Staff 

Saturday, May 26, 2018 

  
Sunday, May 27, 2018 



Monday, May 28, 2018 Slide Seminar- (2-3pm)cyto ALL PGS RS 

Tuesday, May 29, 2018 
Subject seminar- (12-1pm) squash 

cytology  
Dr.Anuja RCN 

Wednesday, May 30, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 (12-1pm) Ovarian tumour KAJ 

Thursday, May 31, 2018 Grossing Activity (12-1pm) Dr.Aarti ALL Staff 

Dr.Ravindra Nimbargi  

Professor & Head, 

Department of Pathology       

        

                    

 

Jun-18 

  Topic Presented By  Guide 

Friday, June 1, 2018 Journal club(2-3pm) 
 Dr.Uttara/Dr. 

Nikhil(Postponed) 
PD 

Saturday, June 2, 2018 
  

Sunday, June 3, 2018 

Monday, June 4, 2018 Slide Seminar- (2-3pm) Histo ALL PGS SM 

Tuesday, June 5, 2018 

Subject seminar- (12-

1pm)Approach to bleeding 

disorders 

Dr.Kaushal * AJK 

Wednesday, June 6, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 (12-1pm) Common placental lesion RS 

Thursday, June 7, 2018 Grossing Activity (12-1pm) Dr.Uttara * ALL Staff 

Friday, June 8, 2018 

NABH Final Assessment Saturday, June 9, 2018 

Sunday, June 10, 2018 

Monday, June 11, 2018 Slide Seminar- (2-3pm) cyto ALL PGS RCN 

Tuesday, June 12, 2018 

Subject seminar- (12-1pm)  Role of 

autopsy in pathology practice in 

current medical scenario  

Dr.Aaishwarya MNK 

Wednesday, June 13, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 (12-1pm) 
Proliferative lesions of 

breast 
SM 

Thursday, June 14, 2018 MD &b DCP university practical examination   

Friday, June 15, 2018       

Saturday, June 16, 2018 
  

Sunday, June 17, 2018 

Monday, June 18, 2018 Slide Seminar- (2-3pm)Histo ALL PGS RS 

Tuesday, June 19, 2018 

Subject seminar- (12-1pm)  

immunoflourescence in diagnosis 

of glomerular lesions   

Dr.Ankit KAJ 

Wednesday, June 20, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 (12-1pm)  Thyroid neoplasms RCN 

Thursday, June 21, 2018 Grossing Activity (12-1pm)  Dr. Anuja* ALL Staff 

Friday, June 22, 2018 Journal club(2-3pm) Dr Anuja/ Dr. Ankit Dr.HJ 

Saturday, June 23, 2018 
  

Sunday, June 24, 2018 

Monday, June 25, 2018 Slide Seminar- (2-3pm) Hemat ALL PGS AJK 

Tuesday, June 26, 2018 Interesting cases-  (12-1pm) Hemat Dr.Vruksha AN 



Wednesday, June 27, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 (12-1pm) 
Pathogenesis of Diabetes 

mellitus 
KAJ 

Thursday, June 28, 2018 Grossing Activity (12-1pm)  Dr.Ankit * ALL Staff 

Friday, June 29, 2018 Death Audit (2-3pm) ALL PGS ALL Staff 

Saturday, June 30, 2018   

Dr.Ravindra Nimbargi  

Professor & Head, 

Department of Pathology 

      

                                                                      

 

 

                                                                                               JULY 2018 

  Topic Presented By  Guide 

Sunday, July 1, 2018   

Monday, July 2, 2018 Slide Seminar- Histopathology ALL PGS KAJ 

Tuesday, July 3, 2018 
Subject seminar-  Diabetes mellitus-

pathology and lab diagnosis 
Dr. Uttara SM 

Wednesday, July 4, 2018 

Quarterly exmaination- Hematology , 

Lymphnode, Spleen 

Transfusion Medicine ALL JR 2 

AJK 

Thursday, July 5, 2018 Quarterly exmaination - Endocrine, CNS 

, cytopathology ALL JR3 
RCN 

Friday, July 6, 2018 Journal club Dr.Aarti/Dr.Nikhil RL 

Saturday, July 7, 2018 

  

Sunday, July 8, 2018 

Monday, July 9, 2018 Slide Seminar-cytology ALL PGS RS 

Tuesday, July 10, 2018 Subject seminar-Childhood CNS tumors 
Dr.Kaushal 

RCN 

Wednesday, July 11, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1) Interpretation of 

Neoplastic  skin Biopsy 
SM 

Thursday, July 12, 2018 Grossing Activity  Dr. Nikhil ALL Staff 

Friday, July 13, 2018 Journal club Dr.Uttara/Dr.Aaishrwarya PM 

Saturday, July 14, 2018 

  

Sunday, July 15, 2018 

Monday, July 16, 2018 Slide Seminar- Hematology ALL PGS AN 

Tuesday, July 17, 2018 
Subject seminar-  IHC and molecular 

advances in lung cancer Dr.Aarti MNK 



Wednesday, July 18, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 Vesiculobullous  lesions 

of skin   

Thursday, July 19, 2018 Thesis review 
Dr.Kaushal/Dr.Anuja 

RCN/AJK 

Friday, July 20, 2018 Journal club Dr. Kaushal/dr.Ankit ANK 

Saturday, July 21, 2018 

  

Sunday, July 22, 2018 

Monday, July 23, 2018 Slide Seminar- cytology ALL PGS SM 

Tuesday, July 24, 2018 
Subject seminar- Role of cytogenetics in 

acute leukemia Dr.Anuja 
AJK 

Wednesday, July 25, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 Lymphoproliferative 

lesions of skin 
RCN 

Thursday, July 26, 2018 Thesis review  Dr. Uttara/Dr.Aarti MNK/NSM 

Friday, July 27, 2018 Death Audit ALL PGS ALL Staff 

Saturday, July 28, 2018 

  

Sunday, July 29, 2018 

Monday, July 30, 2018 Slide Seminar- Histopathology ALL PGS RCN 

Tuesday, July 31, 2018 Subject seminar- Small cell tumors Dr. Aaishwarya KAJ 

          Dr.Ravindra Nimbargi                  

Professor & Head                     

Department of Pathology 

  

In view of forthcoming MCI inspection in june , the PG quarterly examination are scheduled in first week of July. 

 

 

 

Aug-18 

  Topic Presented By  Guide 

Wednesday, August 1, 2018 Journal club 
Dr.Anuja/Dr.Nikhil 

PS 

Thursday, August 2, 2018 
Slide Seminar- Histopathology 

ALL PGS MNK 

Friday, August 3, 2018 Grossing Activity  Dr.Vruksha/Dr.Beenal ALL Staff 

Saturday, August 4, 2018 
    

  

Sunday, August 5, 2018 
    

  



Monday, August 6, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 

Approach to Interpretation 

of surgical pathology 

specimen  

MNK 

Tuesday, August 7, 2018 Thesis review Dr.Aaishwarya/ Dr.Ankit  RCN/NSM 

Wednesday, August 8, 2018 Journal club Dr.Aarti/Dr.Vruksha PD 

Thursday, August 9, 2018 
Slide Seminar- Hematology 

ALL PGS AJK 

Friday, August 10, 2018 Grossing Activity  
Dr.Uttara/Dr.Manasi 

ALL Staff 

Saturday, August 11, 2018   
  

  

Sunday, August 12, 2018       

Monday, August 13, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 
Approch to interpretation 

of PBS  
AN 

Tuesday, August 14, 2018 Thesis review 
Dr.Nikhil/Dr.Vruksha 

KAJ/MNK 

Wednesday, August 15, 

2018 
      

Thursday, August 16, 2018 
Slide Seminar- Cytology 

ALL PGS KAJ 

Friday, August 17, 2018 Grossing Activity  
Dr.Kaushal/Dr.Purva 

ALL Staff 

Saturday, August 18, 2018   
    

Sunday, August 19, 2018   
  

  

Monday, August 20, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 Interpretation of cytology 

, clinical pathology 
KAJ 

Tuesday, August 21, 2018 
Subject seminar- Pathology of 

ANCA associated diseases 
Dr.Ankit RS 

Wednesday, August 22, 

2018 
Journal club 

Dr.Uttara/Dr.Aaishwarya 
AN 

Thursday, August 23, 2018 
Slide Seminar- Histopathology 

ALL PGS RS 

Friday, August 24, 2018 Grossing Activity /Staff meeting 
Dr.Anuja/Dr.Ruhi 

ALL Staff 

Saturday, August 25, 2018   
  

  

Sunday, August 26, 2018       

Monday, August 27, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 
How to approach 

neoplastic cases in 

histopathology 

RS 

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 
Subject seminar /Interesting case 

discussion histopathology 
Dr. Nikhil SM 



Wednesday, August 29, 

2018 
Journal club 

Dr.Kaushal/Dr.Ankit 

HJ 

Thursday, August 30, 2018 
Slide Seminar-Cytology 

ALL PGS SM 

Friday, August 31, 2018 Grossing Activity /Death audit Dr.Aarti/Dr.Vidya ALL Staff 

          Dr.Ravindra 

Nimbargi                  

Professor & Head                     

Department of Pathology 

  

 

 

  



 

 

 

Oct-18 
  

  

  Topic Presented By 
 

Guide 

Monday, October 1, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 
Approach to diagnosis of 
Hemolytic anemia AJK 

Tuesday, October 2, 2018 
Subject seminar - p53 in 

health and disease 
Dr. Anuja 

RS 

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 Journal club Dr.Ruhi/Dr. Ankit PS 

Thursday, October 4, 2018 Slide Seminar- 

Histopathology 
ALL PGS 

KAJ 

Friday, October 5, 2018 Grossing Activity  Dr. Vruksha/Dr. Purva 
ALL 

Staff 

Saturday, October 6, 2018 
  

  
  

Sunday, October 7, 2018       

Monday, October 8, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 
Interpretation of 
lymph node biopsy II KAJ 

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 
Subject seminar - Liquid 

biopsy Dr. Aaishwarya 
SM 

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 Journal club Dr.Vidya/Dr.Nikhil PD 

Thursday, October 11, 2018 Slide Seminar- Cytology ALL PGS RS 

Friday, October 12, 2018 Grossing Activity  
Dr. Uttara/Dr.Ruhi 

ALL 

Staff 

Saturday, October 13, 2018       

Sunday, October 14, 2018       

Monday, October 15, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 
Interpretation of 
Liver Biopsy RS 

Tuesday, October 16, 2018 

Subject seminar -

Amniotic fluid 

investigations in fetal 

diseases 

Dr.Ankit RCN 

Wednesday, October 17, 2018 Journal club Dr.Yutika/Dr. Vruksha AN 

Thursday, October 18, 2018 
Slide Seminar- 

Hematology 
ALL PGS 

AJK 

Friday, October 19, 2018 Grossing Activity  
Dr.Kaushal/Dr.Vidya 

ALL 

Staff 

Saturday, October 20, 2018       

Sunday, October 21, 2018       

Monday, October 22, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 
Salivary gland tumours and 
differential diagnosis SM 

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 

Subject seminar -

Basement membrane 

diseases Dr. Nikhil MNK 

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 Journal club Dr.Binal/Dr.Uttara HJ 



Thursday, October 25, 2018 
Slide Seminar- 

Histopathology 
ALL PGS SM 

Friday, October 26, 2018 
Grossing Activity /Death 

audit Dr.Anuja/Dr.Yutika 

ALL 

Staff 

Saturday, October 27, 2018       

Sunday, October 28, 2018       

Monday, October 29, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 
Interpretation of 
Colonic Biopsy RCN 

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 

Subject seminar -

interesting cases in 

cytology 

Dr.Vruksha 

KAJ 

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 Journal club Dr.Manasi/Dr.Kaushal RL 

          Dr.Ravindra Nimbargi                  

Professor & Head                     

Department of Pathology 

  

  
 

 



 

 

 

Oct-18    

    
 Topic Presented By  Guide 

Monday, October 1, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 Approach to diagnosis of Hemolytic 
anemia 

AJK 

Tuesday, October 2, 2018 Subject seminar - p53 

in health and disease 

Dr. Anuja RS 

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 Journal club Dr.Ruhi/Dr. Ankit PS 

Thursday, October 4, 2018 Slide Seminar- 

Histopathology 

ALL PGS KAJ 

Friday, October 5, 2018 Grossing Activity  Dr. Vruksha/Dr. Purva ALL Staff 

Saturday, October 6, 2018    

Sunday, October 7, 2018    

Monday, October 8, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 Interpretation of lymph 
node biopsy II 

KAJ 

Tuesday, October 9, 2018 Subject seminar - 

Liquid biopsy 
Dr. Aaishwarya SM 

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 Journal club Dr.Vidya/Dr.Nikhil PD 

Thursday, October 11, 2018 Slide Seminar- 

Cytology 

ALL PGS RS 

Friday, October 12, 2018 Grossing Activity  Dr. Uttara/Dr.Ruhi ALL Staff 

Saturday, October 13, 2018    

Sunday, October 14, 2018    

Monday, October 15, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 Interpretation of Liver 
Biopsy 

RS 

Tuesday, October 16, 2018 Subject seminar -

Amniotic fluid 

investigations in fetal 

diseases 

Dr.Ankit RCN 

Wednesday, October 17, 2018 Journal club Dr.Yutika/Dr. Vruksha AN 
Thursday, October 18, 2018 Slide Seminar- 

Hematology 

ALL PGS AJK 

Friday, October 19, 2018 Grossing Activity  Dr.Kaushal/Dr.Vidya ALL Staff 

Saturday, October 20, 2018    
Sunday, October 21, 2018    

Monday, October 22, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 Salivary gland tumours and 
differential diagnosis 

SM 

Tuesday, October 23, 2018 Subject seminar -

Basement membrane 

diseases 

Dr. Nikhil MNK 

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 Journal club Dr.Binal/Dr.Uttara HJ 

Thursday, October 25, 2018 Slide Seminar- 

Histopathology 
ALL PGS SM 

Friday, October 26, 2018 Grossing Activity 

/Death audit 

Dr.Anuja/Dr.Yutika ALL Staff 

Saturday, October 27, 2018    
Sunday, October 28, 2018    



Monday, October 29, 2018 Faculty lecture for JR1 Interpretation of Colonic 
Biopsy 

RCN 

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 Subject seminar -

interesting cases in 

cytology 

Dr.Vruksha KAJ 

Wednesday, October 31, 2018 Journal club Dr.Manasi/Dr.Kaushal RL 
          Dr.Ravindra Nimbargi                  Professor & Head                     Department of Pathology  

 


